

CIV DJ 64/2022
Bharat Chabria
Vs. Yashpal Chadha

19.09.2022

Case file taken up today with connected matter.

Present: Sh. Vijay Sehgal, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
None for D-1 Yashpal Chadha.
None for D-2.

D-3 is yet to be served with summons.

Put up for further proceedings on 24/11/2022.

Any other date given earlier stands cancelled.

(VISHAL SINGH)
ADJ:03/WEST/DELHI
19.09.2022