

CIV DJ 64/2022
Bharat Chabria Vs.
Yashpal Chadha & Ors

05.03.2025 at 12.00 PM

Present: Plaintiff.

Sh. Abhishek Kaushik, Ld. counsel for D-1 (through
VC).

Proxy for Sh. Naresh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for D-2.

D-3 was proceeded ex-parte vide order dated
25.10.2024.

None for D-4.

Put up with connected matter on **09.04.2025 at 12.00**

PM.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
05.03.2025